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Important dates for your diary
December 2025 
	Date
	Event

	Time
	

	Friday 29th November 
	Christmas jumper day – chocolate donations, unwanted gifts 
	All day 
	(Pupils only) 

	Monday 2nd December 
	Leyland Ecumenical Choir 
	10:30am 
	(Pupils only)

	Wednesday 4th December 
	Winter wonderland messy play – planned by school council
	All day 
	(Pupils only)

	Tuesday 10th December 
	Christmas Fayre 
	All day 
	Morning for parents/carers

	Thursday 12th December
	Christmas Nativity – EYFS/KS1
	10am & 1.30pm
	Parents/carers 

	Friday 13th December
	Christmas Lights camel action KS2
	10am & 1.30pm
	Parents/cares 

	Tuesday 17th December 
	Christmas gift day 
	All day 
	(Pupils only) 

	Wednesday 18th December
	Christmas Dinner - Father Christmas
	12noon
	(Pupils only) 

	Thursday 19th December
	Party Day (non-uniform day) 
	All Day
	(Pupils only) 

	Friday 20th December
	School closes for Christmas                  
	1pm
	

	
	
	
	

	Monday 6th January 2025
	School reopens 
	8.55am
	




We love to see our parents/grandparents/carers in school, so we hope that you can make it to the highlighted events.  Keep your eyes open for additional information about each event on our website and Facebook page.
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Individually we grow, together we thrive





